•   Supports up to 60 I/Os (24DI+20DO+8AI+8AO)
•   Expansion module support upto 12 expansions
•   Relay & Transistor Base Modules with LCD & LED display
•   Backlit LCD Screen with 6 Line Display
•   High Speed I/P up to 5KHz (4 Inputs)
•   PWM Output for transistor model up to 2 KHz (4 Outputs)
•   Analog input & output(0-20mA/4-20mA /0-10V)
•   Analog RTD Input - PT100 & PT1000 Sensor

•   CE, REACH, UKCA, & UL Certified
Programmable Logic Controller
Ordering Information
Cat ID Description
GP230URL 110-240 VAC/DC Base module with LCD, 8 Digital inputs & 4 Relay outputs
GP124DRL 12-24 VDC Base module with LCD, 8 DI (4 High speed + 4 Analog IPs)& 4 Relay outputs
GP024URL 24 VAC/DC Base module with LCD, 8 Digital inputs & 4 Relay outputs
GP024DTLL 24 VDC, Base module with LCD, 8 DI (4 High speed + 4 Analog IPs) & 4 Transistor OP
 (Low Side)
GP024DTHL 24 VDC, Base module with LCD, 8 DI (4 High speed + 4 Analog IPs) & 4 Transistor OP
 (High Side)
Base Models With LCD Display :
Genie Pro
Cat ID Description
GP230URB 110-240 VAC/DC Base module with LED, 8 Digital inputs & 4 Relay outputs
GP124DRB 12-24 VDC Base module with LED, 8 DI (4 High speed + 4 Analog IPs)& 4 Relay outputs
GP024URB 24 VAC/DC Base module with LED, 8 Digital inputs & 4 Relay outputs
GP024DTLB 24 VDC, Base module with LED, 8 DI (4 High speed + 4 Analog IPs) & 4 Transistor O
 (Low Side)
GP024DTHB 24 VDC, Base module with LED, 8 DI (4 High speed + 4 Analog IPs) & 4 Transistor OP
 (High Side)
Base Models Without LCD Display :
Digital Expansion Models :
Cat ID Description
GP230UR16E 110-240 VAC/DC Digital Expansion Module with 8 Input & 8 relay output
GP124DR16E 12-24 VDC Digital Expansion Module with 8 Input & 8 relay output
GP024UR16E 24 VAC/DC Digital Expansion Module with 8 Input & 8 relay output
GP024DTL16E 24 VDC Digital Expansion Module with 8 Input & 8 transistor low side output
GP024DTH16E 24 VDC Digital Expansion Module with 8 Input & 8 transistor high side output
GP230UR08E 110-240 VAC/DC Digital Expansion Module with 4 Input & 4 relay output
GP124DR08E 12-24 VDC Digital Expansion Module with 4 Input & 4 relay output
GP024UR08E 24 VAC/DC Digital Expansion Module with 4 Input & 4 relay output
GP024DTL08E 24 VDC Digital Expansion Module with 4 Input & 4 transistor low side output
GP024DTH08E 24 VDC Digital Expansion Module with 4 Input & 4 transistor high side output
Accessories :
Cat ID Description
GPADCP Accessories, Genie-PRO RS485 communication module (Biased Module)
GPA0CN Accessories, Genie-PRO RS485 communication module (Unbiased Module)
GPA0MC Accessories, Genie-PRO Micro SD card Interface
Analog Expansion Model :
Cat ID Description
GP124DM20E 12-24 VDC 2 Analog Input Expansion module (0-20mA/4-20mA /0-10V)
GP124DH20E 12-24 VDC 2 Analog RTD Input Expansion, PT100 & PT1000 Sensor
GP024DQ02E 24 VDC 2 Analog Output Expansion module (0-20mA/4-20mA /0-10V)
Technical Datasheet
GP230URL, GP230URB, GP230UR08E, GP230UR16E
Cat ID GP230URL GP230URB GP230UR08E GP230UR16E
 BASE MODULE  EXTENSION MODULE